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Link do produktu: https://strefaspawania.pl/pyrex-duzy-dysza-920-p-2562.html

PYREX duzy dysza 9/20

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Dysza przezroczysta do systemu QUARTZ / PYREX (9/20)
Dtugos¢ 32,5mm

20,00 zt

16,26 zt
5906063904741
PYR9GSLD
5906063904741

CONTROL Welding
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